
Div First_Name Last_Name Club Bus Res Cell Email

2 Joe Wu Berkeley 415-310-8853 jjw94133@yahoo.com 

3 Sam Engel, Jr. West Glendale Gateway 818-548-3700 818-242-9378   kandsengel@charter.net

4 Les Washington Santa Ana 714-829-7676 mybook01@ca.rr.com

5 Joseph Cooper Sierra, Oakhurst 805-459-1893 allworkjoe@aol.com

7 Kate Blickle Woodland 530-662-0147 530-908-4526 kathrynblickle@gmail.com

8

10 Mario Manzano Rosemead 626-636-2564 323-923-8303 mmanzano2a@gmail.com

11 Fernando Orozco Bonita 619-482-4999 619-341-3860 fernandomex53@gmail.com

12 Rex Upp San Jose 408-459-5587 408-292-8519 408-590-5587 dirtrx82@gmail.com

13 Ed "Sneezie" Schneeberger Downey 626-915-5610 626-991-5813 edandrose@charter.net

14 Michael "Mike" Barrette Yuba City 530-674-5996 530-673-9103 530-713-8735 mbarrettelaw@yahoo.com

15 Steve Roberts Upland-Foothill 909-244-0658 909-660-0951 91sroberts@gmail.com

16 Shekhar Chikhalikar San Fernando 818-714-1789 sncesq@gmail.com

18

19 Jim Thompson Lomita-Harbor City 310-326-1600 310-530-4747 310-995-1259 jptlaw@sbcglobal.net

20

21 Doug Beckham Kearny Mesa 858-576-4442 858-576-6308 619-458-2506 dougbeckham21@gmail.com

22 Roy Kagawa East Hawaii 808-959-8358 kagawa@hawaii.rr.com

23 Michael McStroul Reno, Sunrisers 775-853-1363 775-750-3912 mmcstroul@gmail.com

24 Steve Click Atascadero 805-461-8317 805-952-3079 smcfai@hotmail.com

26 Argentina "Tina" Davila-Luevano Delta (The), Antioch 925-813-2178 aaluevano@aol.com

27

28 Marianne Murphy Pahrump Valley 775-537-9530 widget6121@gmail.com

29 Michael "Mike" Britton Greater Pismo Beach 805-788-2318 805-720-2318 rubrenginr@yahoo.com

30 Jay Sondhi Cypress 714-827-9072 sondhi.jay@gmail.com

31 Greg Fox, Jr. Alpine 619-722-6766 619-722-6812 619-840-9400 Greg@TheFoxTeamSD.com

32 Terry Kemp Healdsburg 707-433-4877 707-272-8849 707-272-8849 Kiwanisqueen@yahoo.com

33

34 Pat Emslie Palo Alto 650-400-9865 patemslie@gmail.com

35 Anna Wu Hacienda Heights 626-348-9705 anna.c.wu@gmail.com

36 Nena Torrez Greater San Bernardino 909-537-7321 909-886-5517 909-534-6462 ntorrez@csusb.edu

37 Randy Ortlieb Escondido 760-747-2202 760-747-7825 760-519-9712 rortlieb@palomarlawgroup.com

38 Wil Morgan Victorville 760-947-6617 760-221-9992 wil.morgan@charter.net

39 Lisa Hansen Red Bluff 530-527-0727 530-515-3292 Lisa.Hansen@ExpressPros.com

41

42 Eduardo Cué Santa Barbara 805-722-1309 805-563-1594 805-252-5307 ecue@cadasb.org

43

44 Laird Smith Auburn 916-774-6252 916-712-8430 lairdjsmith95602@yahoo.com

45 Sondra Condron Carson Valley 775-782-9534 775-781-4778 scondron@charter.net

46 John Carlos Merced 209-383-1494 209-756-4014 D46LtG1718@gmail.com

47 Bradley White-Findeisen Twentynine Palms 760-217-2597 scoutmaster229@gmail.com
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